

बीरबल साहनी पुरावनस्पतिविज्ञान संस्थान, लखनऊ BIRBAL SAHNI INSTITUTE OF PALAEOBOTANY, LUCKNOW

26/10/16

NOTE

In our tender documents for security services few changes are made as under:-

- 1. "D Terms & Condition" In place of "Ex-Serviceman Guards" It should read as "Security Guards"
- 2. "Rate of Wages" In place of "Wages of Uttar Pradesh" It should read as "Wages prescribe by Central Labour Commissioner"

Submitted for approval Pl

Mahell 25.10.2016

Registrar Pl